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OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 112 Harry Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC 1K1M-112 132.00 100 232.00 110.30 0 110.30 110.30

2 54 Robert Guest J14 Manchester CC 1K1M-54 112.00 0 112.00 111.90 2 113.90 112.00

3 2 Amy Howarth U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 1K1W-2 131.60 4 135.60 136.70 0 136.70 135.60

4 9003 LInda Allin M50 Tees Tigers 144.80 4 148.80 139.50 0 139.50 139.50

5 9001 Roy Garriock M55 Ribble CC 143.10 0 143.10 143.10

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 102 Murray E Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 144.70 0 144.70 143.80 4 147.80 144.70 250

2 14 Joseph Gretton J14 Breadalbane CC 143.00 2 145.00 136.20 10 146.20 145.00 232

3 34 Robert McNeill J12 CR Cats 140.00 56 196.00 145.20 4 149.20 149.20 214

4 216 David Glendenning M
Hexham CC

Green Star CC
148.90 2 150.90 146.40 10 156.40 150.90 196

5 174 Jamie Harvey J10 Breadalbane CC 155.30 2 157.30 155.30 4 159.30 157.30 179

6 72 Aidan Thacker J12 CR Cats 153.40 12 165.40 157.70 2 159.70 159.70 161

7 228 Michael Brennan S Hexham CC 165.20 14 179.20 156.20 4 160.20 160.20 143

8 11 Mark Cardno M Aberdeen KC 163.40 6 169.40 161.70 14 175.70 169.40 125

9 224 Andrew Carr J12 Strathallan CC 158.80 62 220.80 163.40 12 175.40 175.40 107

10 8001 Edward Dando J14 Hexham CC 171.00 8 179.00 DNF 179.00 89

11 187 Logan Morrison J14 CR Cats 141.20 112 253.20 140.50 60 200.50 200.50 71

12 97 Stuart MacDonald S CR Cats 151.40 58 209.40 150.80 112 262.80 209.40 54

13 259 Brodan McDonald J12 Strathallan CC 193.30 106 299.30 187.00 56 243.00 243.00 36

14 227 Gregor Jacques J10 CR Cats 166.30 354 520.30 176.60 160 336.60 336.60 18

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 14
Ryan Dodd

Chloe Glendenning
S

Hexham CC

Green Star CC
147.60 4 151.60 152.30 6 158.30 151.60 431

2 42
Julie Kolb

David Smith
M Bradford & Bingley CC 165.20 64 229.20 174.60 12 186.60 186.60 17

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 128 Chloe Glendenning S
Hexham CC

Green Star CC
137.30 2 139.30 142.60 0 142.60 139.30 250

2 2 Sarah Stubley M CR Cats 148.10 2 150.10 147.90 0 147.90 147.90 222

3 28 Aimee Cameron J12 CR Cats 157.00 6 163.00 149.50 4 153.50 153.50 194

4 11 Hanna Kurpiers J12
Forth CC

FCC
153.10 108 261.10 151.60 6 157.60 157.60 167

5 16 Emma Nabili S Pinkston Panthers 157.20 58 215.20 156.00 4 160.00 160.00 139

6 25 Emma MacDonald J12 CR Cats 157.70 56 213.70 165.20 4 169.20 169.20 111

7 93 Adeline Humphrey J12 CR Cats 205.40 116 321.40 204.30 6 210.30 210.30 83

8 101 Helena Nabili J10 Pinkston Panthers 146.60 160 306.60 160.60 58 218.60 218.60 56

9 104 Esme Price J12 CR Cats 153.20 156 309.20 165.10 54 219.10 219.10 28

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Chloe Glendenning S
Hexham CC

Green Star Canoe Club
151.60 2 153.60 149.80 0 149.80 149.80 250

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Jonathan Hendry J14 CR Cats 120.30 0 120.30 121.20 2 123.20 120.30 500

2 20 Cameron Ford J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 132.90 2 134.90 122.30 2 124.30 124.30 483

3 30 Ryan Dodd J16 Hexham CC 125.20 0 125.20 123.90 2 125.90 125.20 466

4 55 Irvine McDonald J14 Strathallan CC 132.60 102 234.60 121.20 4 125.20 125.20 448

5 61 Antoni Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 124.30 6 130.30 124.20 2 126.20 126.20 431

6 119 Findlay McLean J14 Breadalbane CC 127.20 4 131.20 127.30 0 127.30 127.30 414

7 96 Daniel Joyce J14 Shepperton SCC 127.80 4 131.80 125.30 2 127.30 127.30 397

8 38 Cameron Brown J14 CR Cats 127.40 0 127.40 124.50 6 130.50 127.40 379
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9 153 Alex Thomson J12
CR Cats

Forth CC
128.30 4 132.30 127.60 2 129.60 129.60 362

10 23 Ross Pottinger J18 Strathallan CC 123.80 6 129.80 131.20 8 139.20 129.80 345

11 114 Matthew Cameron J14 CR Cats 124.90 8 132.90 124.30 6 130.30 130.30 328

12 79 Scott Ritchie J14 Pinkston Panthers 130.90 0 130.90 129.90 2 131.90 130.90 310

13 128 Benjamin Harvey J14 Breadalbane CC 130.80 52 182.80 130.50 2 132.50 132.50 293

14 71 Max Hampson J16 Forth CC 129.00 4 133.00 129.50 4 133.50 133.00 276

15 75 Ross Claydon J14
CR Cats

CR Cats
137.80 6 143.80 133.60 0 133.60 133.60 259

16 99 Nathan Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers 128.80 6 134.80 128.80 6 134.80 134.80 241

17 149 Woody Reid J14 Aberdeen KC 134.80 2 136.80 139.60 4 143.60 136.80 224

18 124 Fergus Davie J12 Breadalbane CC 133.20 6 139.20 133.00 4 137.00 137.00 207

19 85 Steven Hosie M Aberdeen KC 138.10 4 142.10 135.50 2 137.50 137.50 190

20 87 Elliot Davie J14 Breadalbane CC 135.30 4 139.30 132.50 6 138.50 138.50 172

21 58 Gordon Robb M CR Cats 138.60 2 140.60 136.80 2 138.80 138.80 155

22 62 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 135.20 4 139.20 134.90 4 138.90 138.90 138

23 121 Arthur Jacques J14 CR Cats 133.60 6 139.60 138.00 2 140.00 139.60 121

24 165 Matthew Telfer J12 Forth CC 135.90 54 189.90 138.60 2 140.60 140.60 103

25 93 Jason Nicholson M Bradford & Bingley CC 151.90 56 207.90 137.20 4 141.20 141.20 86

26 125 Geoff Wears S CR Cats 139.80 2 141.80 137.50 4 141.50 141.50 69

27 106 Andrew Brown M CR Cats 142.00 0 142.00 142.00 0 142.00 142.00 52

28 142 Bob Lawler M Halifax CC 142.70 8 150.70 140.80 2 142.80 142.80 34

29 122 Andrew Guest M Manchester CC 144.70 2 146.70 149.90 56 205.90 146.70 17

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 62 Jane Gibson V Strathallan CC K1W 122.30 0 122.30 122.30 500

2 34 Rob Callingham V Windermere K1M 133.20 6 139.20 126.90 0 126.90 126.90 431

3 9 Tony O'Connell V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M 133.20 2 135.20 127.30 2 129.30 129.30 379

4 25 Jerry Tracey V Independent K1M 153.80 2 155.80 162.80 2 164.80 155.80 196

--- 20 Mark Fairbrass V Bradford & Bingley CC K1M DNS DNS

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Louise Tulloch J18 Aberdeen KC 131.00 0 131.00 129.30 8 137.30 131.00 500

2 21 Grace Gormal J16 Pinkston Panthers 136.30 0 136.30 136.30 0 136.30 136.30 455

3 33 Hannah Toovey J12 CR Cats 132.20 6 138.20 134.50 2 136.50 136.50 409

4 43 Pola Tomasik J14 Manvers WBC 136.10 2 138.10 134.90 2 136.90 136.90 364

5 9 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 137.20 0 137.20 136.70 2 138.70 137.20 318

6 30 Olivia Wears J14 CR Cats 137.30 0 137.30 138.60 2 140.60 137.30 273

7 78 Iga Tomasik J12 Manvers WBC 137.90 4 141.90 137.00 2 139.00 139.00 227

8 73 Taliesin McLean J12 Breadalbane CC 144.10 6 150.10 147.80 4 151.80 150.10 182

9 72 Hannah Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 146.50 6 152.50 148.00 6 154.00 152.50 136

10 60 Catherine Jones S CR Cats 149.80 6 155.80 154.50 2 156.50 155.80 91

11 70 Rebecca Guest J12 Manchester CC 155.30 6 161.30 158.50 6 164.50 161.30 45

--- 83 Ali Joyce S Shepperton SCC DNS DNS

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Murray Robb J14 CR Cats 133.30 0 133.30 133.00 2 135.00 133.30 500

2 17 Ryan Dodd J16 Hexham CC 137.20 4 141.20 140.50 2 142.50 141.20 400

3 9 Jim Wallis M Pinkston Panthers DNF 141.80 0 141.80 141.80 300

4 22 David Smith M Bradford & Bingley CC 164.50 6 170.50 162.60 0 162.60 162.60 200

5 18 Gary Clow M Aberdeen KC 192.00 6 198.00 DNF 198.00 100

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Julie Kolb M Bradford & Bingley CC 179.00 8 187.00 165.00 6 171.00 171.00 52

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 121 Harry McCann U23 Leithen Water Paddlers 153.20 4 157.20 154.30 4 158.30 157.20 P

2 122 Sam Bryson J16 Leithen Water Paddlers 188.40 60 248.40 201.00 6 207.00 207.00 --
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3 120 Cameron Paul J14 Leithen Water Paddlers 167.10 112 279.10 179.20 112 291.20 279.10 --

4 4006 Marc Anderson M65 Aberdeen KC 195.80 112 307.80 DNF 307.80 --

5 4007 Shahriar Nabili M45 Pinkston Panthers 225.50 602 827.50 112.60 756 868.60 827.50 --

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 124 David Glendenning M55 Green Star CC / Hexham DNF DNF 996.00 0
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